
Route – A Noon Shift 

Bus Routes for 26th July, 2021  

Bus No.6 

Driver: Rajubhai Mo.9870048228 

 

Sr. No. Bus Stop Time 
1 Bajrang Ashram 9:15 
2 Thakkarbapa Nagar 9:18 

Bus no 14 Driver Rayshing Mo.9537536540  
3 Khodiyarnagar Char Rasta 9:25 
4 Viratnagar BRTS Stop 9:30 
5 Sona ni Chali BRTS Stop 9:35 

Bus no 10 Driver Salmankhan Mo.8200124562  
6 Rajendrapark 9:40 
7 Rabari Colony 9:45 
8 CTM 9:50 
9 Jasodanagar Under Bridge 9:55 
10 Ghodasar BRTS 10:00 
11 Isanpur BRTS 10:05 
12 Narol Char Rasta 10:10 
13 FD high school 10:20 
14 Royal Akbar Tower 10:25 
15 Reliance Pump 10:30 
16 AVM – Makarba 10:35 

 

                                                     Route – B-Noon Shift 

 Bus Routes for 26th July, 2021 Bus No. 4 

Driver: Ketanbhai Mo.9173986907  

Sr. No. Bus Stop Time 
1 Chandkheda – Orange Mall 9:15 
2 Sabarmati ST stop 9:20 
3 RTO Circle 9:25 
4 Vyaswadi 9:30 

Bus no 23 Driver Darshil Mo.9898972028  
5 Akhbarnagar 9:40 
6 Pallav Char Rasta (Shivalik) 9:45 
7 Prabhat Chowk 9:55 
8 Satadhar Char Rasta 10:00 
9 Cambay Hotel Char Rasta 10:10 
10 Pakwan 10:20 
11 Iscon Char Rasta 10:30 
12 AVM - Makarba 10:40 



                                                                      

                                                         Route – C - Noon Shift 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Bus Routes for 26th July, 2021  

Bus No. 15 

Driver: Driver: Rohitbhai Mo.8780116388 

 

Sr. No. Bus Stop Time 
1 Naroda Patiya (Devi Cinema) 9:15 
2 Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan 9:20 
3 Memco Char Rasta 9:25 
4 Chamunda Bridge 9:30 
5 Mohan Cinema 9:35 
6 Delhi Darwaja 9:45 
7 Income Tax 9;55 
8 Helmet Circle 10;05 
9 Keshav Bag 10;15 
10 Shayamal Char Rasta 10:20 
11 Seema Hall 10:25 
12 Aanad Nagar 10:30 
13 AVM – Makaraba 10:40 

 

                                                       Route – D - Noon Shift 

 Bus Routes for 26th July, 2021  

Bus No. 21 

Driver: Shershing Mo.9879396552 

 

Sr. No. Bus Stop Time 
1 Dhanvantari Hospital (Dinesh Chamber) 9:30 
2 Khodiyar Mandir (Bapunagar) 9:35 
3 Stadium 9:40 
4 Indiranagar Amraiwadi 9:45 
5 New Cotton Mill 9:50 
6 Shah Aalam Toll Naka 9:55 
7 Virmaya Chowk 10:00 
8 Dani Limda Char Rasta 10:05 
9 Anjali Char Rasta 10:15 
10 Jivraj Mehta Hospital 10:20 
11 Jivaraj Char Rasta 10:25 
12 Shreyas Complex 10:35 
13 AVM – Makaraba 10:40 



 


